
Get your 
"High Holiday Stimulus Package"

For more information please call (801) 467-7777 or e-mail us at rabbi@jewishutah.com 
or log on our website at www.jewishutah.com

DATE EVENT TIME
SELICHOT
Saturday September 12 Selichot 11:00 p.m.

ROSH HASHANAH
Friday, September 18 Light Candles for First Night of Rosh Hashanah By 7:13 p.m.

First Night Rosh Hashanah Evening Services 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, September 19 First Day Rosh Hashanah Morning Services 9:30 a.m.

Mincha Service followed by Maariv Service 7:00 p.m.
Light Candles for Second Night of Rosh Hashanah After 8:10 p.m.

Sunday, September 20 Second Day Rosh Hashanah Morning Services 9:30 a.m.
Second Day Rosh Hashanah Kids Services 11:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
(with Debbie Kesner-Steinberg)
Shofar Blowing Approx. 11:45 a.m.
Mincah Service followed by Tashlich and Maariv Service 6:30 p.m.

FAST OF GEDALIAH
Monday, September 21 Morning Service with Torah Reading 7:30 a.m.

Mincha Service with Torah Reading 6:45 p.m.

YOM KIPPUR
Sunday, September 27 Erev Yom Kippur Mincha Service 3:15 p.m.

Light Candles for Yom Kippur By 6:58 p.m.
Kol Nidre Services 7:00 p.m.

Monday, September 28 Yom Kippur Morning Services 9:30 a.m.
Yizkor Services (memorial service honoring the deceased) 12:15 p.m.
Concluding Services 5:30 p.m.

SUKKOT
Friday, October 2 Light Candles for First Night of Sukkot 6:49 p.m.

First Night Sukkot Evening Services 6:45 p.m.
Saturday , October 3 First Day Sukkot Morning Services 9:30 a.m.

Light Candles for Second Night of Sukkot After 7:46 p.m.
Mincha Services 6:30 pm.

Sunday , October 4 Second Day Sukkot Morning Services 9:30 a.m.
Mincha Services 6:30 p.m.

SHEMINI ATZERET 
AND SIMCHAT TORAH
Friday, October 9 Light Candles for Shmini Atzeret By 6:38 p.m.

Shmini Atzeret Evening Services 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, October 10 Shemini Atzeret Morning Service 9:30 a.m.

Yizkor 11:00 a.m.
Mincha 6:30 p.m.
Light Candles for Simchat Torah after 7:35 p.m.
Grand Simchat Torah Celebration 8:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 11 Simchat Torah Morning Services 9:30 a.m.
Mincha and Maariv Services 6:30 p.m.

Services throughout month of Tishrei at the regular times:
Daily Services 7:30 a.m. • Friday evening — see schedule. • Shabbat Morning  9:30 a.m.

SERVICES ARE FREE — NO TICKETS ARE REQUIRED
All Jews — Regardless of Religious Background, Knowledge or Level of Observance — Are Welcome!

Our doors are open and so are our minds; we are sure our relationship will be an everlasting one!


